MAD BATTER CAN FULFILL ALL OF YOUR SPECIAL EVENT NEEDS, FROM AN

INTIMATE GATHERING TO A LARGE WEDDING.

DECORATED SUGAR COOKIES - ROUND: 3"$3.49 5"3.99
CUTOUT SHAPES $4.49

* all cookies come individually wrapped at no additional charge

* complex desings to be quoted

CAKE CHOICES

eYellow eWhite eChocolate eMarble eRed eVelvet eCarrot Cake
eBanana eStrawberry eRainbow eChampagne
el emon eConfetti  ®Chocolate Chip

ICING ON THE OUTSIDE OF CAKE

eButtercream eChocolate Buttercream eCream Cheese  eFudge
¢*Real Whipped Cream  ®*Non Dairy Whipped Cream

* Darker colors could potentially bleed onto Whipped Cream Icing - we recommend

light colors when choosing designs for cakes iced with Whipped Cream Icing.

FILLINGS

oButtercream  eChocolate Buttercream eGerman Chocolate  eCream Cheese

eReal Whipped Cream  eNon Dairy Whipped Cream  eFudge
el emon Preserve  eStrawberry Preserve  eRaspberry Preserve

e\Whole Cherry Filing eVanilla Custard eChocolate Custard eCannoli Cream

efresh Strawberry Mixed With Strawberry Glaze or Vanilla Custard
eFresh Banana Layered With Vanilla Custard - eMocha,

eRaspberry Mousse  eStrawberry Mousse  eChocolate Mousse
eVanilla Mousse eLemon Mousse eCookies & Cream

Whip Cream, Mousse, Custard, and Cannoli Cream Must Stay
Refridgerated Until Shortly Before Serving

WEDDING AND SPECIAL REQUEST CAKES MUST BE ORDERED WITH A DECORATOR

* Fresh fruit filling $.25 per serving

CAKE SIZES

6" Round Double Layer
6" Round Tripple Layer

8" Round Double Layer
8" Round Tripple Layer

10" Round Double Layer
10" round Tripple Layer

1/4 Sheet Single Layer
1/4 Sheet Split Layer
1/4 Sheet Double Layer

1/2 Sheet Single Layer
1/2 Sheet Split Layer
1/2 Sheet Double Layer

Full Sheet Single Layer
Full Sheet Split Layer
Full Sheet Double Layer

SERVINGS

8
12

16
24

24
36

15
15
30

30
30
60

60
60
120

$22.00
$33.00

$44.00
$66.00

$66.00
$99.00

$37.50
$41.25
$82.50

$75.00
$82.50
$165.00

$150.00
$165.00
$330.00

* single Layer $2.50 stacked $2.75 per serving

CUPCAKE CAKES
In Desired Shape

As Needed

$3.00/senving




