## MAD BATTER CAN FULFILL ALL OF YOUR SPECIAL EVENT NEEDS, FROM AN INTIMATE GATHERING TO A LARGE WEDDING.

# DECORATED SUGAR COOKIES - ROUND: 3" \$3.49 5" 3.99 CUTOUT SHAPES \$4.49

- \* all cookies come individually wrapped at no additional charge
- \* complex desings to be quoted

#### **CAKE CHOICES**

#### ICING ON THE OUTSIDE OF CAKE

- ◆Buttercream ◆Chocolate Buttercream ◆Cream Cheese ◆Fudge
  - •\*Real Whipped Cream •\*Non Dairy Whipped Cream
- \* Darker colors could potentially bleed onto Whipped Cream Icing we recommend light colors when choosing designs for cakes iced with Whipped Cream Icing.

#### FILLINGS

- ◆Buttercream ◆Chocolate Buttercream ◆German Chocolate ◆Cream Cheese
  - ◆Real Whipped Cream
     ◆Non Dairy Whipped Cream
     ◆Fudge
  - ◆Lemon Preserve ◆Strawberry Preserve ◆Raspberry Preserve
- ◆Whole Cherry Filling
   ◆Vanilla Custard
   ◆Chocolate Custard
   ◆Cannoli Cream
  - •Fresh Strawberry Mixed With Strawberry Glaze or Vanilla Custard
    - ◆Fresh Banana Layered With Vanilla Custard
       ◆Mocha,
  - Raspberry Mousse Strawberry Mousse Chocolate Mousse
    - ◆Vanilla Mousse ◆Lemon Mousse ◆Cookies & Cream

Whip Cream, Mousse, Custard, and Cannoli Cream Must Stay Refridgerated Until Shortly Before Serving

WEDDING AND SPECIAL REQUEST CAKES MUST BE ORDERED WITH A DECORATOR

\* Fresh fruit filling \$.25 per serving

OAKE SIZES	SERVINGS	
6" Round Double Layer	8	\$22.00
6" Round Tripple Layer	12	\$33.00
8" Round Double Layer	16	\$44.00
8" Round Tripple Layer	24	\$66.00
10" Round Double Layer	24	\$66.00
10" round Tripple Layer	36	\$99.00
1/4 Sheet Single Layer	15	\$37.50
1/4 Sheet Split Layer	15	\$41.25
1/4 Sheet Double Layer	30	\$82.50
1/2 Sheet Single Layer	30	\$75.00
1/2 Sheet Split Layer	30	\$82.50
1/2 Sheet Double Layer	60	\$165.00
Full Sheet Single Layer	60	\$150.00
Full Sheet Split Layer	60	\$165.00
Full Sheet Double Layer	120	\$330.00

<sup>\*</sup> single Layer \$2.50 stacked \$2.75 per serving

### **CUPCAKE CAKES**

In Desired Shape As Needed \$3.00/serving



